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DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 5 Description SS-11

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
103 SSC 11 BOND 0.103050
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
406 SOUTH SIOUX CITY 0.424270
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.109187a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 10 Description DC-11

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
103 SSC 11 BOND 0.103050
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
405 DAKOTA CITY 0.542457
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.227374a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 15 Description H-31R

Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
401 HOMER VILLAGE 0.324244
410 HOMER VIL BOND 0.000000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.845575a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
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CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 20 Description H561-EFD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
403 HUBBARD VILLAGE 0.449999
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.804061a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 25 Description J11-NB-DCF

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
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404 JACKSON VILLAGE 0.548423
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.159060a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 27 Description J1-HSB-DCF

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
404 JACKSON VILLAGE 0.548423
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.292162a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 29 Description J31R-B9-12-DCF
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Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
404 JACKSON VILLAGE 0.548423
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 2.098524m

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 30 Description E561-LENRD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
402 EMERSON VILLAGE 0.448873
502 LOWER ELKHORN NRD 0.023720
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
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902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.765114a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 40 Description 11-NB-DCF

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.610637a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 42 Description 1-HSB-DCF

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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109
114
301
501
601
701
801
901

Tax District 44
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Fund Description

COUNTY

PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001
PONCA 1 BOND-2009
DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE
PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD
N.E.COMM. COLLEGE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY
AG-SOCIETY-FAIR
ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Description 31-B9-12-DCF

Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Fund

105
301
501
601
701
801
901

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Description

COUNTY

HOMER 31 SCHOOL
DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE
PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD
N.E.COMM. COLLEGE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY
AG-SOCIETY-FAIR
ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
Page 7
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1.
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Rate

.366379
.050000
.141586
.028770
.037384
.095000
.001893
.007727
.015000

743739

Rate

.366379
.997948
.028770
.037384
.095000
.001893
.007727
.015000

.550101a
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CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 45 Description 11-NB-EFD

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.606024m

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 47 Description 1-HSB-EFD

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
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601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.739126a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 49 Description 31-B9-12-EFD

Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.545488a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 50 Description 11-NB-PFD

Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code :
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Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
304 PONCA RURAL FIRE 0.035000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.616867a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 52 Description 1-HSB-PFD

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
304 PONCA RURAL FIRE 0.035000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.749969a
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DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 54 Description 31-B9-12-PFD

Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
304 PONCA RURAL FIRE 0.035000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.556331a
DAKOTA COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019
Tax District 80 Description 11-DCF
Base School Code : 22-0011
Affiliated Code
Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
103 SSC 11 BOND 0.103050
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104 SSC 22-0011 1.058484
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.713687a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 95 Description 31R-DCF

Base School Code : 22-0031
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.550101a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 100 Description 31R-HFD

Base School Code : 22-0031
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Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
105 HOMER 31 SCHOOL 0.997948
303 HOMER RURAL FIRE 0.020207
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.541538a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 110 Description 561-DCF

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000
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Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.358675a
DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 115 Description 561-HFD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
303 HOMER RURAL FIRE 0.020207
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.350112a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 120 Description 561-EFD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund Fund Description

1 COUNTY

107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH

302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE

501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD

601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE

701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR

9201 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1

902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate
DAKOTA COUNTY
TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 125 Description 561-AWFD
Base School Code : 26-0561

Affiliated Code

Fund

107
305
501
601
701
801
901
902

Funds included in this Tax District
Fund Description

COUNTY

EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH
ALLEN WATERBURY FIRE
PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD
N.E.COMM. COLLEGE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY
AG-SOCIETY-FAIR
ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1
JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
Page 15
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1.

OO OO0

Rate

.366379
.796522
.024157
.037384
.095000
.001893
.007727
.015000
.010000

354062a

Rate

.366379
.796522
.030000
.037384
.095000
.001893
.007727
.015000
.010000

.359905a
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CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 130 Description 561-EFD-LENRD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
502 LOWER ELKHORN NRD 0.023720
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.340398a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 150 Description 70-AWFD

Base School Code : 26-0070
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
108 ALLEN SCHOOL 0.858387
110 ALLEN 26-0070 BOND 0.050674
305 ALLEN WATERBURY FIRE 0.030000
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501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.462444m

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 155 Description 70-EFD

Base School Code : 26-0070
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
108 ALLEN SCHOOL 0.858387
110 ALLEN 26-0070 BOND 0.050674
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.456601a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 165 Description 1-AWFD

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code
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Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
305 ALLEN WATERBURY FIRE 0.030000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.744969a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 170 Description 1-PFD

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
304 PONCA RURAL FIRE 0.035000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
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Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.749969a
DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 171 Description 1-EFD

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
302 EMERSON RURAL FIRE 0.024157
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.739126a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 172 Description 1-DCF

Base School Code : 26-0001
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District
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Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
109 PONCA SCHOOL 26-0001 1.050000
114 PONCA 1 BOND-2009 0.141586
301 DAKOTA-COVINGTN FIRE 0.028770
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.743739a

DAKOTA COUNTY

TAX DISTRICT REPORT
CURRENT AS OF 11/15/2019

Tax District 175 Description 561-PFD

Base School Code : 26-0561
Affiliated Code

Funds included in this Tax District

Fund Fund Description Rate
1 COUNTY 0.366379
107 EMERSON-HUBBARD SCH 0.796522
304 PONCA RURAL FIRE 0.035000
501 PAP-MISSRI TRIB NRD 0.037384
601 N.E.COMM. COLLEGE 0.095000
701 HISTORICAL SOCIETY 0.001893
801 AG-SOCIETY-FAIR 0.007727
901 ED.SERVICE UNIT NO.1 0.015000
902 JPA PATHWAY 2 TOMORROW 0.010000

Total Base Value & Consolidated Rate 1.364905a
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